
Organization Member/Liaison OSB	Number Contact	information

Chair	of	TF Caroline	Wong 014555 Caroline.WONG@mcda.us

BBX Hon.	Angela	Lucero 033180 Angela.F.Lucero@ojd.state.or.us

BBX Cassandra	McLeod-Skinner 072036 Cass.MCLEOD-SKINNER@oregon.gov

BBX Michael	Slauson 014182 michael.slauson@doj.state.or.us

D&I	section	of	Bar JB	Kim 943573 jbkim@osbar.org

Lewis	&	Clark	(faculty) John	Parry 132747 parry@lclark.edu

OSB Helen	Hierschbiel 975422 hhierschbiel@osbar.org

Supreme	Court Justice	Meagan	Flynn 923078 meagan.a.flynn@ojd.state.or.us

Supreme	Court Lisa	Norris-Lampe
953670

Lisa.J.NORRIS-LAMPE@ojd.state.or.us

U	of	O	(faculty) Megan	McAlpin 033933 mmcalpin@uoregon.edu

Willamette	(faculty) Jeffrey	Dobbins 020427 jdobbins@willamette.edu

OSB Troy	Wood 954583 twood@osbar.org
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